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CSR Activities 2021-2022- Information Technology Excellence
Programme (ITEP)
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Information Technology Excellence Program - ITEP

InfoBeans Foundation has launched the second batch of "Information Technology Excellence
Program(ITEP)",an annual program that aims at empowering underprivileged youth through
computer education to build a strong career. We are proud to announce 17 placements from
the first batch of 19 students of ITEP course in top IT companies.

InfcBeans




CSR Activities 2021-2022

Prasanth BN, AVP Technology, Byjus

InfGBeanS Speaks to the young students of InfoBeans Foundation by narrating his life story and how he
CREATING Wow followed his passion.




Now more than ever is the
need for us to live in and
breathe in  fresh air.
InfoBeans has always been
actively engaged in giving
back to the community. By
parenting with Sciencetech
Eco Foundation, InfoBeans
has planted trees in drums
over 15km of stretch in
Indore and participated in
afforestation  activities in
Madhya Pradesh
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Activity Identified/Purpose

Health - Covid support supplies

Health - Covid support supplies

Environment - Tree Plantation

Education - for employment

Health - Covid support supplies

Brief on the CSR Spendings 2021-2022

Name of the Institution

Shivganga Samagra Gram Vikas
Parishad, Jhabua

Atamvallabh Parmarthik Trust,
Jhabua

Scientech Eco Foundation
(Plants)

InfoBeans Foundation
Direct spent by InfoBeans

Total

Amount Spent (in

INR)

1,56,000.00

2,60,000.00

6,00,000.00

42,55,000.00
7,55,940.83

60,26,940.83
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