

CSR Update for the year 2021-2022

CSR Activities 2021-2022- Information Technology Excellence Programme (ITEP)

स्टूडेंट्स को दी सॉफ्टवेयर प्रोग्रामिंग की निःशुल्क शिक्षा



को रोकने के लिए और दिया गया। इसके तहत डायरेक्टर डॉ. आइटी सेक्टर में युवाओं को विद्यार्थी को फुल स्टैक वेब सक्सेना, अविनाश सेठी एवं लाभ पहुंचे. इसके लिए शहर डेवलपमेंट, ऐप डेवलपमेंट विभा जैन, सिद्धार्थ सेठी एवं आइटीईपी नाम से शरू किए को फाउंडेशन द्वारा कंपनियों के अधिकारी गए इस प्रोग्राम के तहत सर्टिफिकेट प्रदान किए गए। उपस्थित रहे।

पत्रिका PLUS रिपोर्टर चयनित छात्रों को निःशुल्क 1 इस अवसर पर मुख्य अतिथि

का सॉफ्टवेयर के तौर पर संतोष मछाल. इंदौर • बढ़ती बेरोजगारी प्रोग्रामिंग कोर्स का प्रशिक्षण एस जी एस आइटी एस के इंफोबीन्स फाउंडेशन ने आदि बताया गया। कोर्स के मेघना सेठी, प्रांजल दुबे, एक प्रोग्राम शुरू किया। पुरे होने पर सभी विद्यार्थियों मनीष मालपानी एवं आइटी



Information Technology Excellence Program - ITEP

InfoBeans Foundation has launched the second batch of "Information Technology Excellence Program(ITEP)", an annual program that aims at empowering underprivileged youth through computer education to build a strong career. We are proud to announce 17 placements from the first batch of 19 students of ITEP course in top IT companies.



CSR Activities 2021-2022



Prasanth BN, AVP Technology, Byjus



CSR Activities 2021-2022

Now more than ever is the need for us to live in and breathe in fresh air. InfoBeans has always been actively engaged in giving back to the community. By parenting with Sciencetech Eco Foundation, InfoBeans has planted trees in drums over 15km of stretch in Indore and participated in afforestation activities in Madhya Pradesh









Brief on the CSR Spendings 2021-2022

Activity Identified/Purpose	Name of the Institution	Amount Spent (in INR)
Health - Covid support supplies	Shivganga Samagra Gram Vikas Parishad, Jhabua	1,56,000.00
Health - Covid support supplies	Atamvallabh Parmarthik Trust, Jhabua	2,60,000.00
Environment - Tree Plantation	Scientech Eco Foundation (Plants)	6,00,000.00
Education - for employment	InfoBeans Foundation	42,55,000.00
Health - Covid support supplies	Direct spent by InfoBeans	7,55,940.83
	Total	60,26,940.83



Thank you!



www.infobeans.com

